
COMM NE COR OF NW1/4 OF SW1/4,
RUN W 293.60 FT FOR POB, RUN S
478.89 FT, W 587.26 FT, N

KAUTZ MICHAEL L
356 SW SMITH LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

36-4S-16-03338-001
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1003/0153 9/30/2003 WD Q I 03 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SKOWRON

KAUTZ

0987/1817 7/02/2003 WD Q I 03 8,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHAEL L KAUTZ

SEAN M & KRISTI J S
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356 SW SMITH LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,064 83.6100 50.17 53,381 1962 1962 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 860

BAS 860 100 860 17,258

FEP 240 85 204 4,094

1,100 1,064 21,352

BAS= W43 S20 E43 FEP=  E12 N20 W12 S20$ N20$.

BAS

43

20

43

20 FEP

12

20

12

20

1 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 400

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 800

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,500

9,700

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 00 0.00 0.00 5.46 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 60,060


